Community Literacy Team Contact Listing 
AOS 96 Community Literacy Team

Cindy Thompson, Librarian

Machias Memorial High School

1 Bulldog Lane

Machias, ME  04654

207-255-4076

cthompson@mmhsbulldogs.org 
Augusta Community Literacy Team

Theresa Violette

Augusta School Department

12 Gedney St.

Augusta, ME 04330

207-626-2468

theresa.violette@augustaschools.org 

Lakers for Literacy Team (Greenville)

Beth Lorigan

Greenville School Department

PO Box 100, Greenville, Maine  04441 

207-695-3708, Extension 200

Beth.Lorigan@ghslakers.org 
Lewiston/Auburn Community Literacy Initiative

Eva M. Giles
Director, Lewiston Adult Education
156 East Ave
Lewiston, Maine  04240
795-4141

egiles@lewistonpublicschools.org 
Old Town Community Literacy Team

Jon Doty
Director of Curriculum, Instruction, and Assessment
Regional School Unit #34
576 Stillwater Avenue  

Old Town, ME  04468
(207) 827-3932

jon.doty@rsu34.org 

RSU 10 Foothills Community Literacy Team

Eileen Pew

Meroby Elementary School

21 Cross Street

Mexico, ME 04224

PK-5 Literacy Coach

(207) 364-3714  X3112

epew@rsu10.org
RSU 21 Community Literacy Team

Joy Russo

Library Media Specialist
Kennebunk High School/ RSU 21
89 Fletcher Street
Kennebunk, ME 04043
207-985-1110 x133
jrusso@rsu21.net
Sacopee Valley Literacy for ME

Suzanne Day

Curriculum Coordinator
MSAD #55
137 South Hiram Road, Hiram, ME 04041
625-2490

sday@sad55.org 

The Literacy People
Susan Bennett Armistead, Ph.D.

College of Education and Human Development
University of Maine
225 Merrill Hall
Orono, Maine 04469
Office phone: 207-581-2418
susan.bennett-armistead@maine.edu 
Waterville Project 20/20 Team

Kathy Colfer

Director of Child and Family Services for KVCAP

56 Drummond Ave.

Waterville, ME 04901

859-1618

kathyc@kvcap.org 

Westbrook Community Literacy Team

Peter Lancia

Director of Teaching and Learning

117 Stroudwater Street 
Westbrook, Maine 04092 
Phone: 207-854-0800
lanciap@westbrookschools.org
Winterport Literacy for ME 

Mary Giard

24 Main Road North

Hampden, ME 04444

phone 207-862-3844

mgiard@rsu22.us 

